12 CORRIDA POUPACRED RUN

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1

Relatorio emitido em 27/10/2025 as 13:19:31

Numero

46

112
16
347
294

Nome

BEATRIZ LEITE DO NASCIMENTO

EVELYN DE MOURA SIQUEIRA
ALINE MALHEIROS DE ARRUDA
SHIRLEI FEITOZA YASSUE
PATRICIA SILVA MIGLIORINI

30

37
26
32
51

Fx.Et.

F3034

F3539
F2529
F3034

F5054

CIl.Fx.

SX.

F

Equipe

ALM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

ALEM DO PACE

SINERGICA
RUNNERS ROSANA

Tempo

00:18:36

00:21:03
00:22:14
00:22:43
00:23:25

Pagina: 1



