

## **1ª CORRIDA POUPACRED RUN**

### **Relatório Geral - 5KM - Feminino**

<b>Coloc.</b>	<b>Numero</b>	<b>Nome</b>	<b>Id.</b>	<b>Fx.Et.</b>	<b>Cl.Fx.</b>	<b>Sx.</b>	<b>C.</b>	<b>Equipe</b>	<b>Tempo</b>
1	46	BEATRIZ LEITE DO NASCIMENTO	30	F3034	-	F		ALM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA	00:18:36
2	112	EVELYN DE MOURA SIQUEIRA	37	F3539	-	F		ALÉM DO PACE	00:21:03
3	16	ALINE MALHEIROS DE ARRUDA	26	F2529	-	F			00:22:14
4	347	SHIRLEI FEITOZA YASSUE	32	F3034	-	F		SINERGICA	00:22:43
5	294	PATRICIA SILVA MIGLIORINI	51	F5054	-	F		RUNNERS ROSANA	00:23:25